Department of Community Medicine

LECTURE TIME TABLE
| MBBS Batch 2021-2022
October 2022
Sr. Date Time Topic Faculty
No
1 ¥ iti rammes/ Policies Dr. S.V.
1/10/2022 | 8-9 am | Nutritional prog Chincholikar
2 | 21/10/2022 | 8-9 am | Concept of Health I: Changing Dr. Aastha
concepts, Spectrum.of Health, Concept | Pandey
of well being
Small Group teaching/ Practical
Sr. Date Time Batch Subject Faculty
No _
1 1/10/2022 | 11.00am | B Various food Dr. Madhura
15/10/2022 | -1.00pm | A customs in families | Ashturkar
for special group (
children, ANC,
Lactating mothers,
ILL persons)
Family Adoption
Sr. | Date Time Batch Subject Faculty
No
1 11/10/2022 | 11.00am- | A Family Adoption Dr. Ashlesha
15/10/2022 | 1.00pm B Dandekar
Ms. Shilpa
Dhoble

Batch A: Roll No. 1-75

Batch B: Roll No. 76-15 ' %
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Timetable 11/ | MBBS (ZOZO CBME Batch)
October 2022
Date Day Time Lecture/ | Topic Faculty
SGL/
SDL _
12/10/2022 | Wednesday | 9.40 amto | SDL9 Seminar on Non Dr. Aastha Pandey
10.30 am Communicable Diseases
14/10/2022 | Friday 9.40 amto |SDL10 | Quiz All faculty
10.30 am .
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Department of Community Medicine

Lectures
111 MBBS Phase I CBME Batch 2019
Sr. | Topic Date Date & Time Faculty
No.
1 NHP: NTEP CM 8.3 27/9/2022 Tuesday Dr.S.V.
Chincholikar
8.00 am -9.00 am
2 NHP: NRHM, RCH CM 8.3 4/10/2022 Tuesday Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
8.00 am -9.00 am
3 Concept of Health Planning and 11/10/2022 - Tuesday Dr. S.J. Kulkarni
Planning Cycle CM 6.1, CM 6.2, CM
6.4 8.00 am -9.00 am
4 HMIS CM 8.7 18/10/2022 Thursday Dr. Madhura
Ashturkar
9.00 am-10.00 am
5 International Health CM 8.1, CM 8.2 | 25/10/2022 Tuesday Dr. Aastha Pandey
8.00 am -9.00 am
6 NHP: NACPCM 8.3 8/11/2022 Thursday Dr. S.V.
Chincholikar
8.00 am-9.00 am
7 Laws pertaining to practice of 10/11/2022 Thursday . Dr. Madhura
medicine CM 20.4 Ashturkar
9.00 am-10.00 am
8 NUHM CM 8.3 15/11/2022 Thursday Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
8.00 am-9.00 am
9 Health Management Techniques CM 19/11/2022 Saturday Dr. S.J. Kulkarni
s ' 9.00 am-10.00 am
10 Revision 22/11/2022
11 Revision 24/11/2022
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Department of Community Medicine
Clinical Posting Time Table

11I/1 MBBS Batch -B

Venue: Demo room

Roll No 38-75

Time: 10am to 1.00 pm

Sr. | Date Dhai:\-*_ ‘ } v:i‘i)i)ic Faculty Integration
No‘ e ——————— - ———— — - - it
1 3/10/22 Monday Introduction to NCDs with case | Dr. S.V.Chincholikar
distribution I
2 | 410/22 Tuesday Hypertension Dr. Aastha Pandey Medicine
3 | 6/1022 | Thursday | Diabetes Dr.S.J. Kulkarni | Medicine
4 | 7/10/22 Friday CHD Dr. Madhura Ashturkar | Medicine
5 8/10/22 Saturday Stroke Dr. Aastha Pandey Medicine
6 10/10722 | Monday Visit to Parle factory Dr. Oshin Agrawal
Ms. Shilpa Dhoble
11/10722 | Tuesday COPD Dr. S.J. Kulkarni Respiratory Medicine
12/10/22 | Wednesday | Visit to Old Age Home Dr. Sadhana Bhangre
Ms. Shilpa Dhoble
13/10722 | Thursday | Obesity Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
'| Ms. Shilpa Dhoble
14/10/22 | Friday Cataract Dr. S.V.Chincholikar Ophthalmology
17/10/22 | Monday Visit to Jay Vakeel School Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar Surgery
Ms. Shilpa Dhoble
18/10/22 | Tuesday Health education for NCDs Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
Ms. Shilpa Dhoble
19/10/22 | Wednesday | Cancer Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
20/10/22 | Thursday | Revision Dr. S.J. Kulkarni
21/10/22 | Friday Quiz/ Journal completion Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
Dr. S.V. Chincholikar,
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